NEXT GENERATION OF REFLECTIVE INSULATION
THERMO MANUFACTURING INC.
Canton, OH 44705
U.S. & Canada Phone Toll Free: (888) 678-3709
U.S. & Canada Fax Toll Free: (888) 678-8711
w w w . T H E R M O P A N . c o m
s a l e s @ t h e r m o p a n . c o m
P H O N E :  1 . 8 8 8 . 6 7 8 . 3 7 0 9   |  F A X :  1 . 8 8 8 . 6 7 8 . 8 7 1 1
RADIANT HEATING U LT R A  B O A R D
U LT R A  C O N C R E T E  B A R R I E R  F O I L  ( C B F )
T H E R M O  R E F L E C T  P O LY  B A R R I E R
T H E R M O  R E F L E C T  B E T W E E N  J O I S T  I N S U L AT I O N
DISTRIBUTED BY:
ANOTHER GREAT
THERMO ADVANTAGE!
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T15671-48-008 Bubble-Foil-Foam* 1.25” x 48” x 96” 32 702070000842
T15672-48-008 Bubble-Foil-Foam** 2.50” x 48” x 96” 32 702070000866
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T11620-16-125 Bubble-Foil-Bubble 16” x 125’ 167 702070001122
T11620-48-125 Bubble-Foil-Bubble 48” x 125’ 500 702070001139
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T11320-48-125 Ultra Foil-Double Bubble-Poly 48” x 125’ 500 702070000460
T12320-48-125 Foil-Double Bubble-Poly 48” x 125’ 500 702070551719
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T12222-12-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 12” x 125’ 125 702070551290
T12222-16-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16” x 125’ 167 702070551306
T12222-18-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 18” x 125’ 187.5 702070551313
T12222-24-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24” x 125’ 250 702070551320
T12222-16-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16” x 75’ 100 702070551269
T12222-24-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24” x 75’ 150 702070551283
AND OTHER HVAC PRODUCTS
THERMO REFLECT IS APPROVED BY:
CITY OF LA RR#8436, TITLE 24 CA-T354 (CN)  |  NFPA 286  |  ASTM E84 CLASS 1/CLASS A
FULL ROOM

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE ITEMS/CASE
1-91-12-003 TVM DRAFT STOP RED 10.1 Fl.Oz 12
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
15212 Reflective Tape 2” x 150’ 24 629136152126
15213 Reflective Tape 3” x 150’ 16 629136152133
15852 Poly Tape 2” x 150’ 16 629136158524
15853 Poly Tape 3” x 150’ 16 629136158531
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T14800-48-125S 48” x 125’ 500 702070005656
T14800-48-125P 48” x 125’ 500 702070005670
Reflective-No-Tear Solid
Reflective-No-Tear Perforated
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T1DK00001 Foam Spacer Kit 50 pcs 200 702070004567
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T12290-24-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24” x 50’ 100 702070005182
T12290-36-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 36” x 50’ 150 702070005199
T12290-48-050 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48” x 50’ 200 702070005205
T12290-48-100 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48” x 100’ 400 702070005236
T12290-48-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 48” x 125’ 500 702070005267
N T  R A D I A N T  B A R R I E R  F O R  A T T I C S
C U T  W R A P
U L  1 8 1 A - P  A P P R O V E D  T A P E
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT. UPC CODE
T12290-09-050 9” x 50’ 37.5 702070005540
T12290-09-125 9” x 125’ 93.75 702070005557
Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective
Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective
ITEM# DESCRIPTION SIZE ROLLS/CASE UPC CODE
15812 UL 181A-P Foil Tape 2.5” x 125’ 20 750351158171